RB-4-SE stand

Quick Overview
Suits RB-4E GasMax cook top

Description
Stand RB-4-SE Suits RB-4 GasMax cook top

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/rb-4-s-stand.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

13

600

600

650

660

740

160
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