



RB-4-SE stand

Quick Overview

Suits RB-4E GasMax cook top

Description

Stand RB-4-SE Suits RB-4 GasMax cook top

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	13
Width (mm)	600
Depth (mm)	600
Height (mm)	650
Packing Width (mm)	660
Packing Depth (mm)	740
Packing Height (mm)	160
Power	0